Datasheet and description
Avide LED Strip 12-24V 216W RGB 6 Keys RF Touch Remote and Controller
Product code: ABLS12V6TKRGB-216W-RFC QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-05-21
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLS12V6TKRGB-216W-RFC
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097907642
Warranty: 2year(s)
Working temperature: -20 - +40 °C
Packaging: 1/b
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 216W
Voltage: 12-24V
Dimmability:
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Strip 12-24V 216W RGB 6 Keys RF Touch Remote and Controller
Product code: ABLS12V6TKRGB-216W-RFC QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-05-21
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLS12V6TKRGB-216W-RFC
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Magasság:
Szélesség: 81mm
Hosszúság: 84mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097907642
Packaging: 1/b
Dimensions: 205mm x 135mm x 47mm
Net weight: 80g
Gross weight: 90g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097907659
Packaging: 1/b
Dimensions: 685mm x 248mm x 437mm
Net weight: 0.08kg
Gross weight: 0.09kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 1carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 0.08kg
Gross weight: 0.09kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Strip 12-24V 216W RGB 6 Keys RF Touch Remote and Controller
Product code: ABLS12V6TKRGB-216W-RFC QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-05-21
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLS12V6TKRGB-216W-RFC
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION